
 
                                   BOARD OF EDUCATION MEETINGS 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR    Updated: 10/30/25 SRK 

 

DATE TIME TYPE / OBJECTIVE LOCATION 

Tuesday, July 1, 2025 6:00 PM ReOrg & Regular Meeting Joe Bena Auditorium  

Tuesday, August 12, 2025 6:30 PM Regular Meeting Joe Bena Auditorium  

Tuesday, August 26,  2025 6:30 PM Regular Meeting Joe Bena Auditorium  

Tuesday, September 9, 2025 5:30 PM 
6:30 PM 

Hall of Fame Induction 
Regular Meeting 

Joe Bena Auditorium  

Tuesday, October 7, 2025 6:30 PM Regular Meeting Joe Bena Auditorium  

Tuesday, November 4, 2025 6:30 PM Regular Meeting Joe Bena Auditorium  

Tuesday, December 2, 2025 6:00 PM 
6:30 PM 

Phase III Capital Project Hearing 
Regular Meeting 

Joe Bena Auditorium  

Tuesday, January 6, 2026 6:30 PM Regular Meeting Joe Bena Auditorium 

Tuesday, February 3, 2026 6:30 PM Budget Workshop  
- Preliminary State-Aid Update 

Joe Bena Auditorium 

Tuesday, March  3, 2026 6:30 PM Budget Workshop High School Room 118 

Tuesday, March  24, 2026 6:30 PM Budget Workshop- tentative, if needed Joe Bena Auditorium 

Tuesday, April  14, 2026 6:30 PM Budget Workshop Joe Bena Auditorium 

Wednesday, April 29, 2026 6:30 PM Regular Meeting  
- Final Budget Presentation & Adoption of the 2026-2027 budget 
-BOCES Budget Vote & Election 
- Property Tax Report Card 

Joe Bena Auditorium 

Tuesday, May 5, 2026 6:30 PM Budget Hearing  Joe Bena Auditorium 

Tuesday, May 12, 2026 6:30 PM Meet the Candidates -hosted by DCPTA Joe Bena Auditorium 

Tuesday, May 19, 2026 1:00-9:00 PM BUDGET VOTE Transportation 

Tuesday, June 9, 2026 6:30 PM Regular Meeting Joe Bena Auditorium 

 


